OFFICE OF THE REGISTRAR
UNIVERSITY OF MISSOURI-ST.

Freshmen
Sophomores
Juniors
Seniors
Graduate
Total

LOUIS

SUMMER VISITING STUDENTS

2009 2010 DIFF
446 462 16
5 7 2
2 8 6
5 2 3)
7 2 (5)
465 481 16

TOP HOME INSTITUTIONS FOR VISITING STUDENTS:

University of Missouri-Columbia

St Louis University

Washington University

MissouriS & T
Truman State
Missouri State

University of Missouri-Kansas City

University of Dayton
Purdue University
Lindenwood
Maryville University
Rice University

Southeast Missouri State
Southern Illinois-Edwardsville
Univ of lllinois-Urbana

Univ of Michigan Ann Arbor

Others
Unknown
Total

VISIT10

106
95
46
15
14
13
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